Exam and Early Dismissal 2018 Schedule

HIP in Schedule on June 18

Monday  6/11/2018
Sr Exam Pd 1 7:50-9:35
break 9:35-9:50

Sr Exam Pd 2 9:50- 11:30
Pd 5 lunch block

Pd 3 12:53-1:50

Tuesday 6/12/2018
Sr Exam Pd 3 7:50-9:35
break 9:35-9:50

Sr Exam Pd 4 9:50-11:30
Pd 6 lunch block

Pd 5 12:53- 1:50

Wednesday 6/13/2018
Sr Exam Pd 6 7:50-9:35
break 9:35-9:50

Sr Exam Pd 7 9:50- 11:30
Pd 5 lunch block

Pd 1 12:53-1:50

Thursday 6/14/2018
All Exam Pd 5 7:50-9:35
Pd 6 9:50-10:35

Pd 7 10:38-11:30

Pd 1 lunch block

Friday 6/15/2018
Pd1 7:50 - 8:45

Pd 2 8:48- 9:30

Class Day 9:30-11:30
Pd 7 lunch block

Pd 6 12:53-1:50

Pd 4 1:53-2:45 Pd 7 1:53- 2:45 Pd 2 1:53-2:45 Grad Rehearsal 9:45 AM Pd 4 1:53-2:45
Grad Rehearsal @12:50 |Grad Rehearsal @ 12:50 Grad Rehearsal @ 12:50 Dismiss all @ 12:50
Monday 6/18/2018 |Tuesday 6/19/2018 Wednesday 6/20/2018 |Thursday 6/21/2018 |Friday 6/22/2018

Regular Day Schedule
Release @ 2:45

Exam Pd 1 7:50 -9:35
break 9:35-9:50

Exam Pd 2 9:50-11:30
Pd 3 lunch block
Dismiss @12:50

Exam Pd 3 7:50-9:35
break 9:35-9:50

Exam Pd 4 9:50 -11:30
Pd 6 lunch block
Dismiss @ 12:50

Exam Pd 6 7:50-9:35
break 9:35-9:50

Exam Pd 7 9:50-11:30
Pd 5 lunch block
Dismiss @ 12:50

May 31 NH Scholars and ELKs Banquet
June 1 Senior Trip New York City

June 4 HS Sports Banquet 6 PM Cafeteria
June 5 MS Sports Banquet 6 PM Cafeteria
June 6 Academic Awards 6 PM Cafeteria
June 15 Class Day 9:30 AM Gym

June 16 Graduation 10:00 AM Heritage Park

lunch block times

or7&8 11:30 to 11:55
ar 6 11:57 to 12:22
gr 9-12 12:25 to 12:50

Shortened day:

Make up exams

Pd1 7:50to 8:15

Pd 2 8:18 to 8:43

Pd 3 8:46 to 9:11

Pd 4 9:14 to 9:39

Pd5 9:47 to 10:12

Pd 6 10:15to 10:40

Pd 7 HS Class MS Lunch
10:32 to 10:57

Pd 7 MS class HS lunch
11:11 to 11:25

Dismissal 11:25




